JSC «Uzbekistan Airways» announces a competition for the purchase of spare parts for
the regular and severe forms of maintenance, directives and additional works on the
aircraft Boeing 757/767 & Airbus A320.

Competition subject: the purchasing of spare parts for the regular and severe forms of
maintenance on the aircraft Boeing 757/767 & Airbus A320.

Technical information:

2048-0031-2

A2527576120800

822583-27

D75D80267-1290D

D75D80267-1300D

D75D30758-111

827478-419M

412N1118-1SP

R/C-AOAC-2

1008E21A10710A

NS21042206

DISC

HANDLE

BAR SLIDE

COVER

COVER

SHAFT

LATCH

TRIM

COVER

TMRESHOLD

NUT

4 ea.

6 ea.

20 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

1 ea.

4 wT.

1 ea.

2 WT.

1 ea.

1 ea.



4710-1 or S417N301-211A SIGN 3 WwrT.

KPC3-825-8 COVER-PITOT 1 ea.
1938-13 GASPER 1 ea.
4512701105889R5 TABLE 30 ea.
65C37062-11SP RACEWAY 100 me.
411T2128-305 SEAL 1 ea.

The above parts must be certified EASA Form 1 or FAA Form 8130-3.

Delivery terms: FCA - Airport London, New York, Frankfurt or any other airport according
to the flight schedule of Uzbekistan Airways JSC.

Consignee address:

The Republic of Uzbekistan,

100167, Tashkent,

Tashkent International Airport

named after Islam Karimov,

Purchasing department

JSC "Uzbekistan airways".

Terms of payment: 100% payment within 45 banking days upon delivery of the goods.
Currency of payment - US dollars.

Foreign and domestic firms and organizations eligible to carry out this activity may take
part in the competition.



Quotations are accepted at:

Republic of Uzbekistan, 100167, Tashkent, Tashkent International Airport named after
Islam Karimov, Purchasing Department of Uzbekistan Airways JSC.

To: Director of the Purchasing Department, Mr. Alimkhodjaev R.D.
Phone / Fax: (+998 71) 254-85-92

E-mail: Olimdjon.Janxodjayev@uzairways.com, uzblog@uzairways.com

Additional information for the contest participants can be obtained by the following
details: +99871 254-85-92, e-mail: Olimdjon.Janxodjayev@uzairways.com

The deadline for accepting quotations: 03/12/2020. 12-00 PM (Tashkent time).

Please attach certificates and licenses giving the right to operate to the quotation.

Download PDF



https://mail.uzairways.com/owa/redir.aspx?REF=eYSy9TLNtCD90PAumWscjPgogbtf6qSjsdTUEm2M3laC9K68urrXCAFtYWlsdG86T2xpbWRqb24uSmFueG9kamF5ZXZAdXphaXJ3YXlzLmNvbQ..
https://mail.uzairways.com/owa/redir.aspx?REF=fdRNAEhCJs6wH93tEaLQTxwSmzGN1Pgut7qGJhgtPfKC9K68urrXCAFtYWlsdG86dXpibG9nQHV6YWlyd2F5cy5jb20.
https://mail.uzairways.com/owa/redir.aspx?REF=eYSy9TLNtCD90PAumWscjPgogbtf6qSjsdTUEm2M3laC9K68urrXCAFtYWlsdG86T2xpbWRqb24uSmFueG9kamF5ZXZAdXphaXJ3YXlzLmNvbQ..
https://corp.uzairways.com/en/print/pdf/node/808

