JSC «Uzbekistan Airways» announces a competition for the purchase of spare parts for the regular and severe forms of maintenance, directives and additional works on the aircraft Boeing 757/767 & Airbus A320.

Competition subject: the purchasing of spare parts for the regular and severe forms of maintenance on the aircraft Boeing 757/767 & Airbus A320.

Technical information:

2048-0031-2	DISC	4 ea.
A2527576120800	HANDLE	6 ea.
822583-27	BAR SLIDE	20 ea.
D75D80267-1290D	COVER	1 ea.
D75D80267-1300D	COVER	1 ea.
D75D30758-111	SHAFT	1 ea.
827478-419M	LATCH	4 шт.
412N1118-1SP	TRIM	1 ea.
R/C-A0AC-2	COVER	2 шт.
1008E21A10710A	TMRESHOLD	1 ea.
NS21042206	NUT	1 ea.

4710-1 or S417N301-211A SIGN 3 шт.

KPC3-825-8 COVER-PITOT 1 ea.

1938-13 GASPER 1 ea.

4512701105889R5 TABLE 30 ea.

65C37062-11SP RACEWAY 100 ме.

411T2128-305 SEAL 1 ea.

The above parts must be certified EASA Form 1 or FAA Form 8130-3.

Delivery terms: FCA - Airport London, New York, Frankfurt or any other airport according to the flight schedule of Uzbekistan Airways JSC.

Consignee address:

The Republic of Uzbekistan,

100167, Tashkent,

Tashkent International Airport

named after Islam Karimov,

Purchasing department

JSC "Uzbekistan airways".

Terms of payment: 100% payment within 45 banking days upon delivery of the goods.

Currency of payment - US dollars.

Foreign and domestic firms and organizations eligible to carry out this activity may take part in the competition.

Quotations are accepted at:

Republic of Uzbekistan, 100167, Tashkent, Tashkent International Airport named after Islam Karimov, Purchasing Department of Uzbekistan Airways JSC.

To: Director of the Purchasing Department, Mr. Alimkhodjaev R.D.

Phone / Fax: (+998 71) 254-85-92

E-mail: Olimdjon.Janxodjayev@uzairways.com, uzblog@uzairways.com

Additional information for the contest participants can be obtained by the following details: +99871 254-85-92, e-mail: Olimdjon.Janxodjayev@uzairways.com

The deadline for accepting quotations: 03/12/2020. 12-00 PM (Tashkent time).

Please attach certificates and licenses giving the right to operate to the quotation.



Download PDF